Novopacky triatlon - Celkové, 05.05.2024

# Jméno
Vseticka Jan (2007)
Filip Tadeds (2008)
KriZzan Karel (2008)
Reznicek Josef (2008)
Svato$ Adam (2008)
jerdbkova lucie (2007)
Kovafikova Tereza (2008)

Holadova Anna (2008)

0 N O U B W N BEP

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:08

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

Klub

4SPORTS TEAM

Tri club Ceskd Lipa

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov

Skiklub Jestéd Liberec

Loko Trutnov

Cas

00:34:19,00
00:35:48,00
00:37:35,00
00:38:39,00
00:40:10,00
00:47:29,00
00:53:04,00
00:57:27,00

Plavani
00:05:08,00(2)
00:04:29,00(1)
00:06:20,00(5)
00:05:16,00(3)
00:05:27,00(4)
00:08:08,00(8)
00:07:40,00(6)
00:07:52,00(7)

Kolo + depo
00:15:31,00(1)
00:16:37,00(2)
00:17:40,00(4)
00:17:12,00(3)
00:19:32,00(5)
00:20:05,00(6)
00:24:57,00(7)
00:27:09,00(8)

B&h
00:13:40,00(2)
00:14:42,00(3)
00:13:35,00(1)
00:16:11,00(5)
00:15:11,00(4)
00:19:16,00(6)
00:20:26,00(7)
00:22:26,00(8)



