

## Novopacký triatlon - Celkově, 05.05.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo + depo	Běh
1	Všetička Jan (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:34:19,00	00:05:08,00(2)	00:15:31,00(1)	00:13:40,00(2)
2	Filip Tadeáš (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:35:48,00	00:04:29,00(1)	00:16:37,00(2)	00:14:42,00(3)
3	Křižan Karel (2008)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:37:35,00	00:06:20,00(5)	00:17:40,00(4)	00:13:35,00(1)
4	Řezníček Josef (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:38:39,00	00:05:16,00(3)	00:17:12,00(3)	00:16:11,00(5)
5	Svatoš Adam (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:40:10,00	00:05:27,00(4)	00:19:32,00(5)	00:15:11,00(4)
6	jeřábková Lucie (2007)	CZE	Skiklub Ještěd Liberec	00:47:29,00	00:08:08,00(8)	00:20:05,00(6)	00:19:16,00(6)
7	Kovaříková Tereza (2008)			00:53:04,00	00:07:40,00(6)	00:24:57,00(7)	00:20:26,00(7)
8	Holadová Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:57:27,00	00:07:52,00(7)	00:27:09,00(8)	00:22:26,00(8)

Generováno dne 19.04.2026 10:25